Servo Drive BWIL
Technical Data Sheet
Design and Function
The electrohydraulic servo drive BWIL is a free programmable
high performance drive.
The ram cylinder operates in the hydro-mechanical control
loop and fullfills all the requirements of a high-performance
servo drive. In addition to high ram performance at punching

ns
.
Type Code
      BWIL 25 DW 700 AC R-0-05-200/180/32-080 S
cylinder
R = backside with groove; S = front side;
T = R+S; X = special design
cylinder stroke
feedback diameter
rod diameter
piston diameter
support unit holding pressure
00 = without support unit / annular space protection;
05 = 5 bar; 10 = 10 bar; RA = with annular space protection;
HY = application-specific support unit
safety switch
I = internal; 0 = whithout
arrangement of the motor
R = belt drive; K = coaxial
set point motor
AC = servomotor; SM = steppermotor
design
control
DW = 3-direction-operation
HS = High pressure switch lag depending
HD = High pressure switch pressure dependent
size
servo drive